SlimLine Festeelementer

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG Artikkelnr:

Energi og godkjenning
Godkjenning:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner (mm)
Vekt (brutto/netto):

Forpakning
Forpakningssterrelse:

3200286
7021983912145
391214

1% ce
CE
Utenpaliggende, Innenders

0.031/0.12

80x 110

11

7021983912145
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